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BLAIR LEE III, Acting Governor

Adoclescents, Montgomery
Ccunty, contingent upon
agreement Letween the

Departments of Education and
Heslth and Mental Hygiene on
the educational facilities
requirements for day care
patients and the utilization
of those facilities. Any
funds not utilized as a
result of the agreement shall
reduce the sum authorized and
revert to the Anruity Bond
Fund.

CenstructioNec eecocecccsoaas
Utilities..c... cesscsecessas
Site ImprovemenNtS.cecccecses
CAPITAL EQUIPMENTececnccncen

University of Maryland:

College Park (Prince George's
County):

Ccnversion of Dining Hall No.
1z

CCNStruUCtiONecs csacwncscoscwse

Site IMprovementSeeecacaecess

State Colleges:

Mcrgan State [College]
UNIVERSITY (Baltirore City):

Construction of addition to
Service Building:

CCnStructioNececeeccccccnmses

UtilitieSecaeceeccnnsanncess
Site ImprovementS...caccceas

St. Mary's College of
Maryland (St. Mary's County):

To supplenment the
appropriation “"Ccnstruction
of a Pine Arts Center..." as
shown on page 936 of the Acts
of 1971; Section 8 of Chapter

2329

{6,210,000]
5,828,000
490,000
740,000
382,000

[ 4,556,000 )
4,356,000

4,516,000
{ ~ 38,000]
9

78,000

[2,453,000]
2,416,800
135,000
377,000
36,200



