Adolescents, Montgomery
County, contingent upon
agreement between the
Departments of Education and
Health and Mental Hygiene on
the educational facilities
requirements for day care
patients and the utilization
of those facilities. Any
funds not utilized as a
result of the agreement shall
reduce the sum authorized and
revert to the Annuity Bond
Fund.

	Construction	[6,210,000] 5,828,000
	Utilities	490,000
	Site Improvements	740,000
	CAPITAL EQUIPMENT	382,000
	outitud profitations	302,000
P	University of Maryland:	
1	College Park (Prince George's County):	
(e)	Conversion of Dining Hall No. 1:	
	Construction	[4,556,000] 4,356,000
	Site Improvements	4,516,000 [38,000] 238,000 78,000
		707000

- G State Colleges:
- 4 Morgan State [College]
 UNIVERSITY (Baltimore City):
- (b) Construction of addition to Service Building:

Construction	[2,453,000]
	2,416,800
Utilities	135,000
Site Improvements	377,000
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT	36,200

- H St. Mary's College of
 Maryland (St. Mary's County):
- 1 To supplement the appropriation "Construction of a Fine Arts Center..." as shown on page 936 of the Acts of 1971; Section 8 of Chapter